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VENDORS BIDDING----->                                                                                                                         

Tabulated Items:

Bid Package Arrived by Close Day & 
Time:

Copies of Proof of Insurance 
Receivd? 

DRUG FREE CERT. Received?

ADDRESS

SITE #1 710 1st Ave. South

SITE #2 704 1st Ave. South

SITE #3 25 South K Street

SITE #4 30 South L Street

SITE #5 32 South L Street

SITE #6 509 Lake Ave.

TOTAL COSTS:

NOTES:
NOTE: PSW Totaled on their bid 

form to be $81,895 (they 
provided incorrect math)

$63,100.00

RITEWAY DEMOLITION

No. Received after hours on July 
15th 

NO 

 NO 

RITEWAY DEMOLITION

$23,433.00

$31,953.00

$38,358.00

$24,397.00

$21,066.00

$26,816.00

$166,023.00

$13,500.00

$9,900.00

THE BG GROUP
PROPERTY SERVICES 

WARRANTY INC.

$10,500.00

$13,500.00

$7,200.00

Yes

Yes - But Expired

 Yes 

PROPERTY SERVICES 
WARRANTY INC.

$8,500.00

BIDS CLOSE ON: 07-15-2022 3pm

IFB CRA #07-01-2022 DEMO, ASBESTOS REMOVAL & LOT CLEARING of 
Eight Downtown Structures at 6 Parcels

DEVLAND SITE FLORIDA DEMOLITION INC.
LOTUS CONSTRUCTION OF 

SOUTH FLORIDA LLC

Yes

NO

 Yes 

Yes

Yes

 Yes 

Yes

DEVLAND SITE FLORIDA DEMOLITION INC.
LOTUS CONSTRUCTION OF 

SOUTH FLORIDA LLC

THE BG GROUP

NO

 Yes 

Yes

Yes

 Yes 

$13,072.00

$153,073.50

$29,065.00

$23,544.00

$27,677.00

$20,125.00

$20,125.00

$17,988.00

$138,524.00

$22,160.50

$37,000.00

$28,771.00

$23,570.00

$28,500.00

$174,762.00$115,250.00

$16,500.00

$31,404.00

$28,605.00

$35,919.00

$27,623.00

$24,247.00

$26,964.00

$24,000.00

$23,750.00

$17,500.00

$16,500.00

$17,000.00


