	IFB CRA #07-01-2022 DEMO, A					
TABULATION SHEET Page 1 of 1	Eight Downtown Structures at 6 Parcels BIDS CLOSE ON: 07-15-2022 3pm			Chris Dabros Joan Oliva		
VENDORS BIDDING> Tabulated Items:	DEVLAND SITE	FLORIDA DEMOLITION INC.	LOTUS CONSTRUCTION OF SOUTH FLORIDA LLC	THE BG GROUP	PROPERTY SERVICES WARRANTY INC.	RITEWAY DEMOLITION
Bid Package Arrived by Close Day & Time:	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	No. Received after hours on July 15th
Copies of Proof of Insurance Receivd?	Yes	NO	NO	Yes	Yes - But Expired	NO
DRUG FREE CERT. Received?	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	NO
<u>ADDRESS</u>	DEVLAND SITE	FLORIDA DEMOLITION INC.	LOTUS CONSTRUCTION OF SOUTH FLORIDA LLC	THE BG GROUP	PROPERTY SERVICES WARRANTY INC.	RITEWAY DEMOLITION
SITE #1 710 1st Ave. South	\$22,160.50	\$29,065.00	\$24,000.00	\$31,404.00	\$8,500.00	\$23,433.00
SITE #2 704 1st Ave. South	\$37,000.00	\$23,544.00	\$23,750.00	\$28,605.00	\$13,500.00	\$31,953.00
SITE #3 25 South K Street	\$28,771.00	\$27,677.00	\$17,500.00	\$35,919.00	\$9,900.00	\$38,358.00
SITE #4 30 South L Street	\$23,570.00	\$20,125.00	\$16,500.00	\$27,623.00	\$10,500.00	\$24,397.00
SITE #5 32 South L Street	\$28,500.00	\$20,125.00	\$17,000.00	\$24,247.00	\$13,500.00	\$21,066.00
SITE #6 509 Lake Ave.	\$13,072.00	\$17,988.00	\$16,500.00	\$26,964.00	\$7,200.00	\$26,816.00
TOTAL COSTS:	\$153,073.50	\$138,524.00	\$115,250.00	\$174,762.00	\$63,100.00	\$166,023.00
NOTES:					NOTE: PSW Totaled on their bid form to be \$81,895 (they provided incorrect math)	